Contents
2 Specifications
2 Dimensions
3 Ordering Information
The Norriseal Series 73 Air Filter Regulator is
designed to deliver clean, accurate air pressure
to instruments, valves, and other automatic
control equipment. This filter regulator has

25 psi (170 kPa) change
� Weight 1.6 lb. (725 g)
3Ordering information
Options
Add proper suffex to end of model number
– A: Bronze backmounted pressure gauge
– B: SST backmounted gauge
Note: When specified with regulator,
the correct range will be supplied.
– H: SST adjusting screw and SST jam lock nut
– I: Knurled plastic knob with SST threaded shank
and SST jam lock nut
– L: 1-Bolt flat mounting bracket
(diaphragm housing bolt circle mount)
– M: 2-Bolt “L” mounting bracket
(yoke or wall mount)
– Q: 5 micron filter
– R: 0.25” NPT tapped exhaust connection
– V: Viton pintle and diaphragm
– W: NACE MR-01-75 compliance
ORDeRing inFORMAtiOn
Model Number Port Size
(NPT)
Output Range
psig kPa
73-30 1⁄4” 0-30 0-200
73-60 1⁄4” 0-60 0-400
73-120 1⁄4” 0-120 0-800
Due to the continuous improvement program at Norriseal, specifications and/or prices are subject to change without notice or obligation.
All other trademarks contained herein are the property of their respective owners.
© 2011 Norriseal, A Dover Company
73-0212T
11122 West Little York • Houston, Texas 77041
Tel: 713·466·3552 • Fax: 713·896·7386
Engineered Performance
� In-house engineering and technical support
� In-depth applications experience
� Award-winning innovation and ongoing
product development
� ISO 9001-certified manufacturing
� Over five decades of industry service
� Compliance with all industry standards